
BREAKFAST
*Eggs whites available upon request.

Upcharge for substitution on juice or cuban toast $1.75
BREAKFAST COMBOS� .......................................... $11.95�
THE KICKER
Two eggs, ham or bacon, seasoned fries, wheat toast
and café con leche.
LA RUBIA
Scrambled Eggs with diced peppers, tomato and
onions, a Cuban toast and La Rubia Coffee.

OMELETTES

..................

........

$7.95

$5.95TORTILLA ESPAÑOLA (SPANISH STYLE OMELETE).
Sliced thick omelet made with eggs, potatoes,
and onion
TORTILLA ESPAÑOLA OMELLETE SANDWICH
With swiss cheese on a cuban bread

BREAKFAST SIDES

..............................................................................

......................................................................

$3.95
$2.00CUBAN TOAST

With butter
BACON (4)

............................................................................ $1.95FRIED EGGS

............................................................... $4.95SAUSAGE LINKS (4)

.......................................................... $4.95SEASONED POTATOS
(home fries)

BAKERY ITEMS

...................................................................

......................................................................

$2.95
$2.95PAPA RELLENA

(Stuffed potato)
YUCA RELLENA
(Stuffed Casava)

...................................................................... $1.50CROQUETTES
(Chicken or Ham) Cheese upon request

............................................................. $3.45EMPANADAS BAKED
(Beef, Chicken or Ham/Cheese)

............................................................. $3.95CUBAN EMPANADA
(Beef, Chicken Ham & Cheese or Guava & Cheese) (fried)

.............................. $1.95HOMESTYLE | CASERA CROQUETTES
(Ham, Chicken)

.............................. $2.00HOMESTYLE | CASERA CROQUETTES
(Fish)

....................... $2.25SUGAR FILLED CONES | CONES RELLENO
(Custard or Nutella)

PASTRIES / PASTELITOS

............................................................

................................................................................

$2.95

..................................................... $18.00

$1.75PASTELES
Guava, Cheese, Beef, Guava & Cheese,
Coconut, Guava & Coconut, Chicken
PASTEL PREPARADO
(Ham/swiss with pastry shell)

PASTEL DE PIZZA (coming soon)

PASTELITO DOZEN DEAL
12 pastries

.................................... $40.00CUBAN EMPANADAS DOZEN DEAL
12 empanadas

BREAD

........................................ $2.50MEDIO PAN CUBAN | HALF LOAF

........................................ $3.50MEDIO PAN CUBAN | HALF LOAF
With mantequilla | Butter 

.................................... $3.95PAN CON MANTEQUILLA ENTERO
LOAF WITH BUTTER

...................................................... $2.95PAN CUBANO ENTERO
CUBAN WHOLE LOAF

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
.................................................................. $8.95�

............................................................... $4.95

EGG SANDWICH
Two eggs (scrambled or omelette) with swiss cheese
and bacon on a croissant or Cuban toast.
HAM AND CHEESE
Pressed croissant or Cuban toast

......................... $6.95PLAIN EGG SANDWICH ON A CROISSANT
OR CUBAN TOAST.
(Egg and Chesse Only)

...............................................................$12.95STEAK AND 2 EGGS
With a side of Cuban Toast

........................................................................ $5.25CUBAN TOAST
With croquettes (2 croquettes only)



CHEESECAKES
............................................................ $21.95REGULAR, CARAMEL

BRAZO GITANO
..................... Sm. $15.95 Lg. $21.95ROLLED SPONGE CAKE

Dulce De Leche, Guava, Chocolate

DESSERTS

....................................................................... $3.45TARTALETAS
Pecan, Pumpkin (Seasonal) Guava, Coconut,
Key Lime (seasonal)

.................................................................................

...........................................................................

$3.95

$3.35SENORITAS
Chocolate, White Chocolate, Dulce de Leche,
Merengue, Custard

ECLAIRS
Chocolate, White Chocolate, Dulce de Leche,
Custard.

................................................................... $3.50ROUND ECLAIRS
Chocolate, White Chocolate, Dulce de Leche,
Custard.

.................................................................. $3.35TATIONOFF SLICE

............................................................................... $3.95CUPCAKE
Chocolate, Vanilla or Red Velvet

............................................................................... $3.95PUDDING
Natilla Vanilla

.................................................................. $3.95MARQUESITAS
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mango, Guava,
Dulce de Leche, Espresso

...............................................................
..................................................................

$3.95
$3.35DULCE DE LECHE

ARROZ CON LECHE

.................................................... $3.95 | $5.95CAFE CON LECHE
Creamy coffee blend with equal parts
espresso and milk

.................................................... $4.59 | $5.95LA RUBIA
Creamy coffee blend with almond milk
and splash of vanilla

................................................................ $4.59 | $5.95THE MARR
Bold espresso with dark chocolate and
steamed chocolate milk

............................................................ $3.95CHEESECAKE SLICES
Regular, Caramel, Strawberry Swirl

............................................................................ $25.95BOMBON

............................................................................ $28.95GUAVA

............................................................................ $28.95RUM

............................................................................ $23.95COCONUT

.......................................... $28.95CHOCOLATE DULCE DE LECHE

CAKES

COFFEE

......................................................................... $4.95CAKE SLICES
Chocolate, Vanilla, Dulce de Leche, Rum, Coconut,
Chocolate, Red Velvet

.................................................................... $35.951/2 SHEET CAKE
25 ppl

.................................................................... $28.951/4 SHEET CAKE
15 ppl

............................................. starting at $25.99ROUND CAKE

...............................................................
............................................................................

$21.95
$15.95TATIANOFF

............................................................................ $28.95CAPUCHINO

................................................................ $28.95CHOCOLATE CAKE

.................................................... $28.95CHOCOLATE OREO CAKE

.................................................... $25.95VANILLA SPRINKLE CAKE

TATIANOFF LARGE

...................................sm. $16.95 | lg. $22.95NAPOLITANO

.......................... $13.95CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA BUTTERCAKE

............................................................... $3.95
................................................................... $4.95

SMALL FLAN CUPS 

............................................................... $4.95FLAN SLICES
Regular | Pumpkin (Seasonal)

BREAD PUDDING

...................................................... $22.95BREAD PUDDING LARGE

........................................................................ $22.95FLAN LARGE
(Caramel, Coconut)

........................................................................ $1.75ROLLITOS
(Caramel, Guayaba)

DESSERTS IN SYRUP (POSTRES EN ALMIBA)
............................................................................. $2.35TORREJAS

............................................................................. $1.25CABEZOTE

........................................................................ $3.25TRES LECHES

................................................. $3.25SPONGE CAKE WITH ICING

........................................................ $1.95PANETELA BORRACHA

............................................................... $4.856 MINI CABEZOTES

......................................................................... $1.95CAPUCHINOS



ICED COFFEE
...................................................... $3.95ICED CAFE CON LECHE

Bold espresso and milk served cold over ice.

...................................................... $4.95CARAMEL ICED
Bold espresso and milk with caramel
served cold over ice.

...................................................... $4.95THE MARR
Espresso with dark chocolate and
steamed chocolate milk, served cold over ice

...................................................... $4.95LA RUBIA
Creamy coffee blend with almond milk
and splash of vanilla, served cold over ice

.................................................. $5.95 | $6.95TRES LECHE CAFÉ
Espresso with creamy milk trio with
a splash of vanilla

............................................................. $4.95TRES LECHE CAFÉ
Espresso, milk, evaporated milk,
condensed milk with splash of vanilla,
served cold over ice

............................................................. $4.95VANILLA ICED
Blonde espresso and milk vanilla
served cold over ice.

...................................... $4.95GUAVA KISSED CAFÉ CON LECHE
Espresso with guava puree, guava syrup
and almond milk, served cold over ice

......................... $5.95 | $6.95GUAVA KISSED CAFÉ CON LECHE
Espresso with guava puree, guava syrup
and almond milk.

.......................................................... $5.95FRESH ORANGE JUICE

................................................................... $4.25HOT CHOCOLATE

................................................................... $2.75BOTTLED JUICE
Mango, Guava

................................................................... $2.75SODA BOTTLES
Coke, Coke Zero, Sunkist, Sprite, Diet Coke

................................................................... $1.00SODA CANS
Coke, Coke zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Jupiña
Materva, Diet Materva, Ironbeer, Diet jupiña

.................................................................................. $2.00MALTA

................................................................ $2.50CHOCOLATE MILK

................................................................ $2.75MONSTER DRINKS

.................................................... $3.95 | $5.95CAPPUCCINO
Bold espresso topped with steamed milk,
airy foam & cinnamon

.................................................... Reg. $2.75
Evaporated Milk $2.95

Almond milk $2.95

CORTADITO
Strong espresso cut with
a touch of steamed milk;
available with Evaporated milk

............ Shot $0.75 Reg $1.95 Dbl $3.95COLADA
CAFE CUBANO

BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN FRUIT JUICE
Guava, Pineapple, Mango, Tamarindo
Guanabana, Maracuya (Passion Fruit)

.................................... $4.95
1/2 gallon $11.25

WATER
....................................................................... $2.00ZEPHYRHILLS

................................................... $2.45SARATOGA, PELLEGRINO
....................................................................................... $1.95ALOE

MILKSHAKE ................................................................... $5.25
Chocolate, Mamey, Vanilla, Mango

SANDWICHES

SIDE ORDERS
................................................................................... $4.95TAMAL

....................................................................... $2.95FRENCH FRIES

................................................................. $11.95MEAL OF THE DAY
Coming Soon

............................................................... $11.95PAN CON LECHON
Tender pieces of roast Pork, pulled and grilled
with fresh sautéed onions and garlic mojo
sauce and hot pressed

.................................. $11.95PAN CON BISTEC (Palomilla Steak)
Thin cutlet of choice top round Steak, perfectly 
seasoned and grilled with sautéed onions, lettuce,
tomato and potato sticks on hot-pressed Cuban
bread with option of cheese

..................... $10.95SANDWICH DE POLLO (Chicken Sandwich)
Fresh boneless chicken breast seasoned,
grilled with cheese, lettuce, tomato, potato
sticks on hot-pressed Cuban bread

......................................................................... $9.95MEDIA LUNA
Hot pressed sweet bread, stacked with Ham, Pork, 
Swiss cheese, picklesand mustard upon request

......................... $10.95TURKEY SANDWICH | BACON OPTIONAL
Turkey Breast, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise
on Cuban Bread with choice of Swiss or Gouda Cheese (Smoked)

........................................................ $11.95CROQUETE SANDWICH
Croquettes on Cuban Bread with or without 
Sweet Ham, Swiss Cheese

.................................................... $9.95TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
Tuna Salad served on cuban bread with
Lettuce and Tomato

............................................................... $10.95CUBAN SANDWICH
Classic Cuban. Sweet Ham, Pork, Swiss cheese, 
steamed and hot pressed to perfection on
Cuban bread, topped with pickles and mustard
upon request

*PARTY PACKAGES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST


